Evaluates: MAX30207MAX30207 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX30207 evaluation (EV) system provides a single
platform to evaluate the MAX30207, a +/-0.1°C accurate
temperature sensor. The EV system consists of two
boards connected through headers, a MAX32630FTHR
microcontroller board, and the MAX30207_INTERFACE_
EVKIT board. The EV system also includes a MAX30207_

PART TYPE
MAX30207EVSYS# EV Kit
Component Suppliers Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated  │  9www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX30207MAX30207 Evaluation Kit
MAX30207 Flex PCB Bill of Materials (BOM)
ITEM REF_DES DNI/DNP QTY MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION
1 C1 - 1 GRM033C81E104KE14 MURATA 0.1UF
CAPACITOR; SMT
(0201); CERAMIC
CHIP; 0.1UF; 25V;
TOL=10%; TG=-55
DEGC TO +105
DEGC; TC=X6S
2 U1 - 1 MAX30207CLB+ MAXIM MAX30207
EVKIT PART - IC;
MAX30207; 1-WIRE
DIGITAL
TEMPERATURE
SENSOR; PACKAGE
OUTLINE DRAWING:
21-100265; LGA10
3 PCB - 1 MAX30207SENSORFLEX MAXIM PCB PCB:MAX30207SENS
ORFLEX
4 J1 DNP 0 5051100692_EDGE MOLEX
5051100692
_EDGE